
Judge's Signatures

We Flippin With Freeda & Friends 2015
Meet Results
Mar 27-28, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 3/28/2015 6:40:31 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Callicka-Primo240
OGC

9.300 9.950 9.4509.700 38.400
15T 1 3 11T 1 

1 

Tyler-Marie Edwards233
TTG

9.500 9.750 9.7009.350 38.300
8T 5T 13T 2T 2 

2 

Phenice Manwaring231
TTG

9.400 9.800 9.5009.400 38.100
11T 3T 9T 9T 3 

3 

Tyla Raghunanan237
TTG

9.150 9.600 9.4509.800 38.000
23T 8 1T 12T 4T

4T

Makenna Krogh230
TTG

9.300 9.500 9.7009.500 38.000
16T 12T 4T 3T 5T

5T

Keyara Prince241
OGC

9.750 9.550 9.2009.350 37.850
2 9T 14T 25T 6 

6 

Kerfara King243
TTG

9.200 9.500 9.5509.500 37.750
19T 13T 5T 5T 7 

7 

Regan Wilson247
TTG

9.100 9.550 9.7509.300 37.700
25 10T 16T 1 8 

8 

Robyn Dash245
TTG

9.350 9.450 9.4509.400 37.650
13T 16 10T 13T 9 

9 

Amiyah Maundy220
TTG

9.800 9.250 9.3509.150 37.550
1 21T 28 17T 10 

10 

Kaela-Marie Paty234
TTG

9.600 9.500 9.1009.300 37.500
5T 14T 17T 29T 11 

11 

Xaria Rowe228
TTG

9.250 9.700 9.1509.350 37.450
17T 7 15T 28 12 

12 

Jade Drayton246
TTG

9.000 9.800 9.1009.500 37.400
27* 4T 6* 30T 13T

13T

Xaria Frank211
GA

9.000 9.500 9.4009.500 37.400
28* 15T 7* 14T 14T

14T

Mya Chryselle Monticeux204
LEE

9.050 9.750 9.5509.000 37.350
26 6T 30T 6T 15 

15 

Michal Mendoza219
TTG

9.700 9.300 9.1009.200 37.300
3 19T 22T 31T 16 

16 

Jeilles Jackman226
TTG

9.200 9.100 9.5509.400 37.250
20T 24 11T 7T 17 

17 

Zakiraa Winter223
GD

9.650 9.350 9.4008.700 37.100
4 18 38T 15T 18 

18 

Thea Mortley225
TTG

9.400 8.450 9.3509.800 37.000
12T 39 2T 18T 19T

19T

Caylynn Chen Hosein229
TTG

8.750 9.550 9.5009.200 37.000
37 11T 23T 10T 20T

20T

Emma Deverteuil227
TTG

8.900 9.050 9.6509.300 36.900
30T 25* 18T 4 21T

21T

Trestal Dixon201
OGC

9.550 9.050 8.9009.400 36.900
7 26* 12T 36T 22T

22T

Maria Herrera213
TTG

9.150 9.250 9.2509.250 36.900
24T 22T 21 24 23T

23T

Keneisha Belfon235
TTG

9.500 8.900 9.3509.100 36.850
9T 30T 29 19T 24 

24 
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Sophia Knaggs221
TTG

9.200 9.050 9.3009.200 36.750
21T 27T 24T 21T 25 

25 

Anna Arthur-Gulston239
OGC

9.250 9.300 9.0509.000 36.600
18T 20T 31T 33T 26 

26 

Siobhan Brathwaite222
TTG

9.000 9.400 9.3008.800 36.500
29T 17 37 22T 27 

27 

Ifuela Wilson242
OGC

9.350 9.900 9.1008.000 36.350
14T 2 45 32T 28T

28T

Antonia Weekes206
LEE

8.850 8.900 9.4009.200 36.350
33T 31T 25T 16T 29T

29T

Sana Muhammad208
GTC

9.200 8.800 8.8009.500 36.300
22T 33T 8T 38T 30 

30 

Taylor Burns244
TTG

9.600 8.050 9.5509.000 36.200
6T 42 32T 8T 31 

31 

Anika Robertson214
GD

8.500 9.050 9.3009.300 36.150
42T 28T 19T 23T 32 

32 

Roshelle Lue-Fatt203
GTC

8.600 9.200 9.0509.200 36.050
39T 23 26T 34T 33 

33 

Ameerah Naipaul205
LEE

8.700 8.750 8.9009.300 35.650
38 35 20T 37T 34T

34T

Kristianna Richards212
GD

8.900 8.500 9.0509.200 35.650
31T 38 27T 35T 35T

35T

Ruth Phillip236
TTG

8.850 8.600 9.2009.000 35.650
34T 36T 33T 26T 36T

36T

Vanessa George215
GD

9.450 8.200 9.3508.600 35.600
10 41 41T 20T 37 

37 

Mohana Raymond224
OGC

8.900 9.050 8.7008.900 35.550
32T 29T 36 41T 38T

38T

Zoe Mc Knight202
OGC

8.850 8.900 8.8009.000 35.550
35T 32T 34T 39T 39T

39T

Angel Dyer218
LAM

8.500 8.600 9.2008.600 34.900
43T 37T 42T 27T 40 

40 

Michelle Lue-Fatt238
GTC

8.350 8.400 8.8009.000 34.550
45 40 35T 40T 41 

41 

Abbie Wiggans207
GTC

8.600 8.800 8.5507.800 33.750
40T 34T 46 43 42 

42 

Saricah Whittier209
GTC

8.550 7.600 8.5008.700 33.350
41 43 39T 44 43 

43 

Brianna Cedeno-John217
LAM

8.800 7.200 8.7008.600 33.300
36 45 43T 42T 44 

44 

Arianna Wattley210
GTC

8.500 7.500 8.4508.400 32.850
44T 44 44 45 45 

45 

Kaidynce Melhem216
LAM

0.000 5.800 7.3008.700 21.800
46 46 40T 46 46 

46 
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